

J
ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 268-269 OF 2014 (For prel. hearing)

M/S NARBADA INDUSTRIES LTD Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CCE JAMMU Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for Ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Alok Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Amar Pratap Singh,Adv.
For Mr. M.P. Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admitted.
Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.885-900 of 2013.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|